
Perbacco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Becchetti Michael (10/800) 4 9 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 5

Zucchini Emanuele (10/267) 4 11 4 9 3 3 0 0 4 8 0 0

Guerrini Daniele (10/265) 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0

Dottori Riccardo (10/262) 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 4

Valiani Giorgio (10/263) 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0

Rotini Moeris (10/264) 0 0 2 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 1

Taddei Pietro (10/198) 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Becchetti Michael 10/800 20 39 1,95

Zucchini Emanuele 10/267 15 31 2,07

Guerrini Daniele 10/265 16 21 1,31

Dottori Riccardo 10/262 18 11 0,61

Valiani Giorgio 10/263 8 2 0,25

Rotini Moeris 10/264 14 2 0,14

Taddei Pietro 10/198 5 1 0,20

Che Scimmia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Titi Jean Paul (10/1117) 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 12 2 6 4 12

Volpini Michael (10/1120) 4 6 2 5 4 12 4 8 2 3 4 12

Alunno Gabriele (10/1121) 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 7 2 6

Murru Andrea (10/710) 2 0 4 10 4 12 2 6 4 5 0 0

Cardinali Stefano (10/1118) 2 2 2 6 4 12 0 0 2 1 4 10

Olivi Cristiano (10/1119) 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 6 2 2 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Titi Jean Paul 10/1117 18 49 2,72

Volpini Michael 10/1120 20 46 2,30

Alunno Gabriele 10/1121 18 41 2,28

Murru Andrea 10/710 16 33 2,06

Cardinali Stefano 10/1118 14 31 2,21

Olivi Cristiano 10/1119 10 20 2,00

La Ventresca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mattioli Giacomo (10/668) 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 8 0 0

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 4 5 4 1 4 7 4 10 4 1 4 12

Pannacci Francesco (10/666) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 11

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 4 2 4 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7

Campone Marco (10/838) 4 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattioli Giacomo 10/668 16 40 2,50

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 24 36 1,50

Pannacci Francesco 10/666 16 30 1,88

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 12 27 2,25

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 16 19 1,19

Campone Marco 10/838 12 17 1,42

Power Bull Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Caprioni Marina (10/961) 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 4 4 8 2 0

Bagagli Alexander (10/581) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 3

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 8 4 3

Nazzini Angela (10/708) 4 5 4 4 4 0 3 0 4 4 2 1

Agostinelli Marco (10/1218) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Tamburini Gianluca (10/575) 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caprioni Marina 10/961 22 23 1,05

Bagagli Alexander 10/581 20 22 1,10

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 20 17 0,85

Nazzini Angela 10/708 21 14 0,67

Agostinelli Marco 10/1218 8 4 0,50

Tamburini Gianluca 10/575 5 0 0,00


